1©© Copyright 2008                                                  www.spectrumdigital.com 281.494.4500 x-113
Spectrum Digital
Emulator Selection
Guide
2©© Copyright 2008                                                  www.spectrumdigital.com 281.494.4500 x-113
Using
C24xx, C28xx
C54x, C55xx, ARM7/9/11

Systems
11©© Copyright 2008                                                  www.spectrumdigital.com 281.494.4500 x-113
Ordering Information
Part # Description Price
702560 XDS560R USB JTAG Emulator, 20 pin CTI header $ 2499.00
702562 XDS560R USB JTAG Emulator, 14 pin header $ 2499.00
701905 XDS510USB PLUS JTAG Emulator , 14 pin header $ 1799.00
701910 XDS510USB Galvanic JTAG Emulator, 14 pin header     $ 1995.00
701900 XDS510 USB JTAG Emulator, 14 pin header $ 1299.00
701902 C2000 XDS510LC USB JTAG Emulator, 14 pin header $   249.00
701014 XDS510PP PLUS JTAG Emulator, 14 pin header $   995.00
701041 XDS510PP MPSD Emulator, (C30/31/32) 14 pin header $ 1299.00
701112 SPI530 MPSD Intelligent Emulator, (C30/31/32) 14 pin header $ 2499.00
** - Emulators are also available for purchase bundled with
Code Composer Studio Software.